Robinswood
Order Form

TITLE ISBN Price Quantity Total

Left Hand Writing Skills £ £

Book 1 fabulous fine motor practice 978-1869981-761 7.95 i e
Book 2 funky formation and flow 978-1869981-785 7.95 i
Book 3 successful smudge-free writing 978-1869981-808 7.95 i s
Combined Photocopiable Edition 978-1869981-839 29.95 i e
CD-ROM 978-1869981-853 35.94 (iNC VAT) it e

Sub-total (including VAT)

The Left Hand Writing Skills Books 1 to 3, and as Combined (photocopiable) and CD-ROM versions.
Book 1, Book 2 and Book 3 are also available in downloadable form from the Robinswood website (£7.95 each including VAT).

High Interest - Primary Series

Primary Novels (Ages 8-12; 72 pages.):
Bat-Napped
Bats in the Graveyard
Bats Past Midnight
Choose Your Bully
| Didn’t Do It!
Jingle Bats
Misty Knows
Pump
Shooting the Rapids
The Crash
Three Feet Under
Winner
12-Book Set

Primary Teachers’ Handbooks:
Bat-Napped
Bats in the Graveyard
Bats Past Midnight
Choose Your Bully
| Didn’t Do It!
Jingle Bats
Misty Knows
Pump
Shooting the Rapids
The Crash
Three Feet Under
Winner
12-Book Set

978-1906053-826
978-1906053-000
978-1906053-017
978-1906053-024
978-1906053-086
978-1906053-093
978-1906053-031
978-1906053-048
978-1906053-055
978-1906053-062
978-1906053-079
978-1906053-833
978-1906053-703

978-1906053-864
978-1906053-109
978-1906053-116
978-1906053-123
978-1906053-185
978-1906053-192
978-1906053-130
978-1906053-147
978-1906053-154
978-1906053-161
978-1906053-178
978-1906053-857
978-1906053-710

54.99

54.99

4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99

4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
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TITLE ISBN Price Quantity Total

High Interest - Teenage Series
Teenage Novels (Ages 11-16; 96 pages.):

Against All Odds 978-1906053-208 499 e
Avalanche 978-1906053-215 499 e
The Bully 978-1906053-222 4.99 e
Caught in the Blizzard 978-1906053-239 4.99 i s
Dark Ryder 978-1906053-246 4.99 e
Foul Shot 978-1906053-420 4.99 e
Ghost House 978-1906053-253 4.99 e
Hacker 978-1906053-260 4.99 e
Hitting the Road 978-1906053-277 4.99 e
Juvie 978-1906053-284 4.99 e
The Kid is Lost 978-1906053-291 499 e
My Broken Family 978-1906053-307 499 e
One Crazy Night 978-1906053-314 499 e
Our Plane is Down 978-1906053-321 499 e
Playing Chicken 978-1906053-338 499 e
Running for Dave 978-1906053-345 4.99 i e
Scarface 978-1906053-352 4.99 i e
Shola’s Game 978-1906053-369 4.99
Show Off 978-1906053-376 4.99 e
Stealing Home 978-1906053-437 4.99
Street Scene 978-1906053-383 4.99 e
Student Narc 978-1906053-390 499 e
Tag Team 978-1906053-406 4.99 e
Terror 9/11 978-1906053-413 4.99 i
24-Book Set 978-1906053-727 109.99 e,
Teenage Teachers’ Handbooks:
Against All Odds 978-1906053-444 4.99 e
Avalanche 978-1906053-451 4.99 e
The Bully 978-1906053-468 4.99 e
Caught in the Blizzard 978-1906053-475 499 e
Dark Ryder 978-1906053-482 499 e
Foul Shot 978-1906053-666 499 e
Ghost House 978-1906053-499 499 e
Hacker 978-1906053-505 499
Hitting the Road 978-1906053-512 4.99 e
Juvie 978-1906053-529 4.99 e
The Kid is Lost 978-1906053-536 4.99
My Broken Family 978-1906053-543 4.99 e
One Crazy Night 978-1906053-550 4.99
Our Plane is Down! 978-1906053-567 4.99 i e
Playing Chicken 978-1906053-574 4.99 e
Running for Dave 978-1906053-581 4.99
Scarface 978-1906053-598 4.99 e
Shola’s Game 978-1906053-604 4.99 e
Show Off 978-1906053-611 499 e
Stealing Home 978-1906053-673 4.99
Street Scene 978-1906053-628 4.99 e
Student Narc 978-1906053-635 4.99 i e
Tag Team 978-1906053-642 4.99 e
Terror 9/11 978-1906053-659 4.99 e
24-Book Set 978-1906053-734 109.99 s e,
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The Spotlight Series £ £
Spotlight on Blends Book 1 978-1869981-556 17.95 i e
Spotlight on Blends Book 2 978-1869981-563 17.95
Spotlight on Suffixes Book 1 978-1869981-600 18.95 e
Spotlight on Suffixes Book 2 978-1869981-617 18.95 e
Spotlight on Words Book 1 978-1869981-518 17.95 e
Spotlight on Words Book 2 978-1869981-730 18.95 s e
For Parents & Professionals
Phonic Rhyme Time 978-1869981-471 13.95 i e
The Left-hander’s Handbook 978-1869981-594 11.95 s s
Take Time 978-1906053-802 13.95 i e
=
iy

Gillian Aitken

Spotlight series of work books.

Take Time by

Mary Nash-Wortham

& Jean Hunt.

Handbook
by Diane G Paul.

Phonic Rhyme Time
by Mary
Nash-Wortham

Bruno
Bruno Trilogy (English)
Bruno Trilogy (Danish)

978-1869981-860
978-1869981-921

7.95
7.95

Hilary Hawkes
A Witch Called Rosa
Twenty-Nil and Other Disasters

978-1869981-822
978-1869981-815

4.95
4.95

Backlist

Empty Pages

Eurythmy - an art of movement
Shaping the Flame

Stories for the Festivals

The Children Are Revolting

The Eden Mission

The Well-Trod Stage

The Human Being as Music
Rests and Repetitions in Music

The long
e

The Long
Secret Hunger
by Alison Hodge.

978-1869981-792
978-1869981-488
978-1872052-021
978-1869981-495
978-1869981-778
978-1869981-525
978-1869981-846
978-1869981-464
978-1869981-456

High Interest Novels: Misty Knows by Liz Brown,
Pump by Sharon Jennings and
Street Scene by Paul Kropp.

5.99
3.95
14.95
6.95
5.99
2.95
11.95
6.95
7.95

Bruno

by Guy Hallifax.

Hilary Hawkes’
Twenty-Nil and
A Witch Called Rosa.

NEW TITLES

The Long Secret Hunger

978-1906053-888

7.99
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Lifeboat Read & Spell Scheme £ £

Book 1 978-1869981-624  18.95 e e,
Book 2 978-1869981-631  18.95 e e,
Book 3 978-1869981-648 18.95 e
Book 4 978-1869981-655  18.95 e e,
Book 5 978-1869981-662  18.95 e e,
Book 6 978-1869981-679 18.95 e
Book 7 978-1869981-686  18.95 e e,
Book 8 978-1869981-693  18.95 e e,
Book 9 978-1869981-709 18.95 e
Book 10 978-1869981-716  18.95 e e,
10-Book Set 978-1869981-723  184.50 oo e,

Book 3

Launch the Lifeboat
to Read and Spell

Robins:
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POSTAGE RATES

PAPERBACKS, UK £1.50 for first item, plus 45p per item thereafter to maximum of £3.30.
HIGH INTEREST If total value of items is £25.00 or more, UK postage is FREE!

TITLES & CD-ROMS Europe £3.90 for first book or CD and £1.25 per book or CD thereafter.
Rest of World  £5.95 for first book or CD and £3.95 per book or CD thereafter.

TEACHING UK 1 book £2.95; 2-3 books £5.90; 4-5 books £7.90; 6+ books £10.50.
RESOURCES Orders over £195 post free within the UK.
Europe 1 book £5.25; 2 books £7.50; 3 books £10.50; 4+ books™.

Rest of World 1 book £7.50; 2 books £14.50; 3 books £19.50; 4+ books™.
*4+ books postage to be advised.

TOTAL ORDER VALUE

TOTAL COST Page 1 (including VAT) .oceveiieeeciee e

P&P ..., See Postage Rates above.

TOTAL TO PAY ...

(A full VAT invoice will be issued for every order.)
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Robinswood
robinswood.co.uk
Robinswood Press Ltd South Avenue Stourbridge DY8 3XY
Phone: 01384 397475 Fax: 01384 440443 e-mail: customers@robinswood.co.uk
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